
0

0.4

0.8

1.2

Ripe Over Ripe Very Over Ripe Ripe Over Ripe Very Over RipeC
uc

 E
 G

ly
 (m

g/
g)

GH '21

0

0.4

0.8

1.2

Early Ripe Over Ripe Early Ripe Over Ripe

cu
c-

E-
gl

y 
(m

g/
g) GH '22

0

0.4

0.8

1.2

Early Ripe Over Ripe Early Ripe Over Ripe

cu
c-

E-
gl

y 
(m

g/
g)

Low High

Field '22


